
ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE CLASSES ( I & II) 
SESSION  2017-18 

TEST CYCLE – I ( July - August) 

Date Day Subject 

10.7.2017 Monday English 

17.7.2017 Monday Hindi 

24.7.2017 Monday Maths 

31.7.2017 Monday Computer 

8.8.2017 Tuesday Urdu / sanskrit 

14.8.2017 Monday EVS 

PTM: 26-8-2017 

TEST CYCLE – II (August - October) 

Date Day Subject 

28.8.2017 Monday English 

04.9.2017 Monday Hindi 

11.9.2017 Monday Urdu /sanskrit 

19.9.2017 Tuesday Computer 

25.09.2017 Monday Maths 

09.10.2017 Monday EVS 

PTM:28-10-2017 

TEST CYCLE – III (October - December) 

Date Day Subject 

30.10.2017 Monday English 

06.11.2017 Monday Hindi 

13.11.2017 Monday Urdu / sanskrit 

20.11.2017 Monday Computer 

27.11.2017 Monday Maths 

04.12.2017 Monday EVS 

PTM: 23-12-2017 

TEST CYCLE – IV (January - March) 

Date Day Subject 

29.01.2018 Monday English 

05.02.2018 Monday Hindi 

12.02.2018 Monday Urdu/Sanskrit 

19.02.2018 Monday Computer 

26.02.2018 Monday EVS 

05.03.2018 Monday Maths 

PTM: 28-3-2018 

 


